

WEANLING FORM 2025

Nominations must be submitted online or via mail (CANNOT BE EMAILED).

NRHA NORTH AMERICAN NOMINATION AND COMPETITION LICENSE

NOMINATION FEES 2025 FOALS

The Nomination fee is a one-time payment and must be received in the office by January 10. Weanling nominations received between January 11–31 will be charged a late fee.

Nomination fees make the horse eligible to enter the respective NRHA Futurity and Derby. Other fees apply to enter the NRHA Futurity, Derby, and 4-Year-Old Derby. The Option must be paid to be eligible in North America and Europe. Payment of Nomination fees are not refundable. *Nominating online provides a free confirmation and has no handling fees.

Age	NA Nom	Comp Licen:	se Handling Fe	ee TOTAL	
Weanling	\$500	\$70	\$10	= \$580	
	Euro Option (\$100) +				
3-Day Rush & Confirmation (\$50) +					
January 11-31 Late Fee (\$300) +					
	Total =				

by NRHA no later than January 10	Date Dand a receipt must accompany nomination or by phone. These parties will have three nt age price.
by NRHA no later than January 10 ayment, will be notified via email ation fee will increase to the curre	Date O and a receipt must accompany nomination or by phone. These parties will have three
by NRHA no later than January 10 ayment, will be notified via email ation fee will increase to the curre	Date O and a receipt must accompany nomination or by phone. These parties will have three
oregoing terms and conditions.	
oregoing terms and conditions.	the terms and conditions of this release and
d agree to abide by those terms and co bind owner, nominator, and/or agent to oregoing terms and conditions.	nditions as well as the NRHA Rules and Regulations to the terms and conditions of this Release and
, ,	•
Zin/Postal Code	Country
City	
NRHA ID#	Address Change
	NRHA ID#
Dam	
	_
Foal	Date

Check #__

Rev 2/25

Amount Paid____